
CHS WINTER COACHES, SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION & SECURITY PERSONNEL 

2019-20 – E-MAIL / CONTACT NUMBER 

 

Jeannie Prevosto, CMAA, Athletics & Activities Manager 

Office (410) 313-2865, Email, jeannie_prevosto@hcpss.org 
 

Coach’s Name     Sport      E-Mail Address      

Elizabeth Engle    Allied Bowling    Elizabeth_Engle@hcpss.org    
  

Corey Eudell     JV Boys basketball    Corey_Eudell@hcpss.org    

Chris Sanders     Varsity Boys basketball   Christian_Sanders@hcpss.org   
 

William Martin    JV Girls Basketball    William_Martin@hcpss.org    

Robert Slopek     Varsity Girls Basketball   Robert_Slopek@hcpss.org    
 

Anthony Wade    Boys Indoor Track    apw9311@yahoo.com    

Kevin McCoy     Girls Indoor Track    Kevin_McCoy@hcpss.org    
 

Thomas Vigliotti    JV Wrestling     tjvigliotti@bcps.k12.md.us    

Cliff Kraisser     Varsity Wrestling    ckraisser@omnitracs.com    
 

Daniel Ludlow     Athletic Trainer    dludlow@pivoths.com   
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